
 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 1 
 

2 
Class and 

Component 

Prices. 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Market Report 

is due in the 

Market 

Administra-

tor’s office on 

or before this 

date. 

 

 

 

8 
 

 

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Producer Price 

Differential 

will be 

announced on 

or before this 

date. 

 

14 
 

 

15 
Payment to 

Market Admin-

istrator is due. 

(P.S.F., 

Admin., M.S.) 

 

 

16 
Payments made 

from P.S.F. 

 

Final payments 

for the 

preceding 

month are due 

to coops. 

 

 

17 
Final payments 

for the 

preceding 

month are due 

to non-member 

producers. 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 21 
 

22 
Producer 

payrolls are due 

in the 

MA’s office on 

or before this 

date. 

 

23 
Advanced 

Prices and 

Pricing Factors. 

 

24 
 

25 
Partial 

payments for 

the month are 

due to coops. 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
Partial 

payments for 

the month are 

due to non-

member 

producers. 

 

 

29 

 

30 
Class and 

Component 

Prices. 

 

31 
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